agnostic to ensure the best 
fit solution. 

Our Supply Chains 
Our supply chain involves the procurement of products and 
services globally and extensively across industry sectors.  
For the FY 2024-2025, we partner with three (3) Tier 1 Suppliers  
and one thousand seventy-six (1,076) third-party suppliers from 
different countries. 

Our Finance Department undertook a comprehensive review  
of all suppliers to ensure that our third-party supplier registry is 
accurate, up to date, and reflective of current spend allocations. 
 This review process included validating supplier categorization